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Dansk Drentsche Patrijshond Klub

Prgve nummer: 08-19022

Dato: 15.06.2019

Prgve type: S J D Apporteringsprove

Reg.nr.

DK00184/2016

DK08508/2010

DK09746/2009

DK10904/2016

DK10905/2016

DK10906/2016

DK12755/2017

DK16238/2017

Navn

Mille

Mosehgjs
Amfri
Chako

Mosehgjs
Bufri Eros

Mosehgjs
Erci Isak

Mosehgjs
Erci
Bendsen
Mosehgjs
Erci
Macon
old
Fowler's
Hotter
Than Hell

Bessi

Race

Drentsche
Patrijshond

Drentsche
Patrijshond

Drentsche
Patrijshond

Drentsche
Patrijshond

Drentsche
Patrijshond

Drentsche
Patrijshond

Drentsche
Patrijshond

Drentsche
Patrijshond

Dommer

Kristen
D.
Kjeldsen
Kristen
D.
Kjeldsen
Kristen
D.
Kjeldsen
Kristen
D.
Kjeldsen
Kristen
D.
Kjeldsen
Kristen
D.
Kjeldsen

Kristen
D.
Kjeldsen

Kristen
D.
Kjeldsen

Klasse

DJU's
Apporteringsprave

DJU's
Apporteringsprave

DJU's
Apporteringsprave

DJU's
Apporteringsprave

DJU's
Apporteringsprave

DJU's
Apporteringsprave

DJU's
Apporteringsprave

DJU's
Apporteringsprgve

Prgve resultat

Preemiering Placering .
points

https://www.hundeweb.dk/dkk/public/openPage/tjenester/prove/prove_resultater.ntm|?PRID=08-19022

Point Titel lkke

total medt

27
27
29
22
29

27

m



